
Kamp Beverlo (Sinterklaascross)
Leopoldsburg 1.12.2024

Omega

An SMET
K.O.L.
Strecke : D:06
Länge : 3000m
Zeit : 0:53:38 (17'53"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
2. Lotte VAN BOVEN 0:56:36
3. Christiane TOEBINTE 1:06:54

1. 166 00:03:25 108m 31'38"/km
2. 143 00:02:37 00:06:02 96m 27'15"/km
3. 168 00:04:41 00:10:43 214m 21'53"/km
4. 171 00:07:31 00:18:14 360m 20'53"/km
5. 157 00:02:49 00:21:03 138m 20'25"/km
6. 175 00:05:01 00:26:04 338m 14'51"/km
7. 124 00:03:43 00:29:47 135m 27'32"/km
8. 117 00:04:43 00:34:30 255m 18'30"/km
9. 174 00:04:03 00:38:33 275m 14'44"/km

10. 172 00:04:32 00:43:05 231m 19'37"/km
11. 161 00:06:03 00:49:08 422m 14'20"/km
12. 160 00:02:25 00:51:33 174m 13'53"/km
13. 169 00:01:35 00:53:08 117m 13'32"/km
14. 999 00:00:30 00:53:38 86m 5'49"/km
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